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Luminous Flux (Im):
Colour Temperature/s (K):
Power Consumption (W):
Voltage (V):

Current (1):

Beam Angle (°):
Colour/Finish:
Applications:

Features:

Lamp Type:
Lifespan (hrs):
Fixture Size:
CRI:

IP Rating:

Mounting:
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1950

3000

15

240

N/A

Diffused

Black Powdercoat

External general area lighting

Energy efficient and low maintenance diecast
aluminium body with polycarbonate diffuser /
Intergral non-dimmable driver

Samsung COB

35,000

@ 264 x 100 mm Deep
85

65

Surface




